XXI. Arabes & Co. (B Int.)

Miono, Spain
13 Jun 2015, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ADAM EL
QAAIS
Colour:
Owner: Gonzales

Name: BADI LS
Colour:
Owner: Vidal

Name: IBAR EL
JUSTICIERO
Colour:

Owner: Campo San
Andres Stud

Name: FL ETRUSKO
Colour:
Owner: de Borbon

Name: FL CARAKAL
Colour:
Owner: de Borbon

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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